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Sr.#

5761

1747

4905

1591

1748

8254

3525

698

5419

2980

3109

116

526

8160

3949

112

3068

3950

2155

2273

5856

1253

3132

1723

9509

17504

5029

4678

Appl.
No.

Faiqa Khalid

Hafsa

Azhar Hussain Shah

Sanam Andleeb

Unsa Habib

Saba Rafiq

Summera Fazal

Haleema Sadia

Jamshaid Ul Hassan

Abdul Qadir

Rafia Riaz

 Muhammad Rizwan

Rubab Ashraf

Faiza Amjad

Asia Tehreem Khalid

Sarfraz Asghar

Sarfraz Asghar

Aqsa Laraib

Shagufta Nazir

Maryam Shahid

Muhammad Ilyas Khan

Rabia Saleem

Muquadsa Ashfaq

Samara Kousar

Samia Mushtaq

Fahad Rafique

Ansa Hayder

Farah Naz

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Khalid Mehmood

Ghulam Hussain

Syed Mehar Shah

Ghufran Hussain

Muhammad Habib

Muhammad Rafiq Khan

Fazal Ahmad

Ghulam Hussain

Muhammad Amin

Ghulam Murtza

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Sadiq

Muhammad Ashraf Saleemi

Amjad Mahmood

Khalid Mehmood Shad

Asghar Ali

Asghar Ali

Nasir Aziz Kazmi

Muhammad Nazir

Shahid Hameed

Muhammad Shafee

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Ashfaq

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Mushtaq

Muhammad Rafique

Husnain Hayder

Malik Allah Bakhsh

  Father Name

 3.88

 3.87

 3.81

 3.72

 3.71

 3.63

 3.56

 3.45

 3.34

 3.25

 3.25

 3.22

 3.21

 3.21

 3.21

 3.17

 3.17

 3.10

 3.07

 3.01

 3.01

 3.00

 2.99

 2.97

 2.94

 2.89

 2.88

 2.86

CGPA

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

domicile required  

  

  

domicile required  

  

  

  

  

Domisile required  
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Sr.#

9417

7026

5999

486

2575

6444

8787

7557

8475

3131

8424

6064

634

8515

9513

7672

5426

2316

9512

Appl.
No.

Tahira Perveen

Faran Ahmad Khan

Mehwish Asif

Rabia Iqbal

Naheeda Perveen

Sahar Iqbal

Zahid Mahmood

Kashif Sharif

Sumaira Kanwal

Safia Zafar

Saher Jabeen

Muhammad Ali Baig

Asifa Mubeen

Bilal Abbas

Rana Samama Asif

Saira Saleem

Maria Mushtaq

Amina Majeed

Waqas Anwar

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Ramzan

Abdul Ghaffar Khan

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Iqbal

Siddique Arshad

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Sharif

Riaz Ahmad

Zafar Ali Khan

Liaqat Ali

Mirza Muhammad Yousaf Baig

Mubeen Khan

Muhammad Khan

Muhammad Asif Rana

Saleem Ullah

Mushtaq Ahmed

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Anwar

  Father Name

 2.86

 2.85

 2.85

 2.82

 2.81

 2.81

 2.79

 2.78

 2.74

 2.73

 2.73

 2.71

 2.66

 2.65

 2.65

 2.64

 2.62

 2.60

 2.58

CGPA

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Domicile required  

  

  

  

  

Provisional and DMC required required  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2001ag1968

2002-ag-1980

2014-ag-1940

2013-ag-323

2013-ag-422


